Date
11/24
11/30
12/1
12/4
12/5
12/10
12/11
12/14
12/15
12/17
12/18
12/19

12/22
1/2
1/4-9

1/12
1/14
1/15
1/19
1/21
1/22
1/25-30

2/4
2/5
2/6
2/8
2/9
2/11
2/12
2/16
2/18

2020-2021 Basketball Schedule

Competition
Wellsville-Middletown
at Paris

at Marion County
at Mark Twain
Hallsville

Moberly

Slater

Louisiana

at Sturgeon

South Shelby
North Shelby

Gary Filbert Classic

Van-Far

at Clopton

Community High School

Location
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home

Home

Away

92nd Annual New Franklin Tournament

Madison
Harrisburg

at New Franklin
Northeast (Cairo)
at Mexico

at Paris

Sturgeon Tournament

Mark Twain

Pilot Grove

at Bowling Green
at Northeast (Cairo)
Sturgeon

Centralia

at Glasgow

at Northeast (Cairo)

at Madison

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away

Level

WV

\
v
Y
\Y
v
\Y
v
JVB/VG/VB
\Y

JVB/VG/VB
JVB/VB
Y

Vv
w
JVB/VG/VB
IVG/VG/VB
Y

Y

w

Vv

Y

Y
JVB/VG/VB

w

V
JVB/VG/VB

Vv

Time

6:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
3:00

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 pm
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM






