

2020-2021 Basketball Schedule



Community High School

	Competition	Location	Level	Time
11/24	Wellsville-Middletown	Home	V	6:30 PM
11/30	at Paris	Away	JV	6:00 PM
12/1	at Marion County	Away	V	6:00 PM
12/4	at Mark Twain	Away	V	6:00 PM
12/5	Hallsville	Home	JV	10:00 AM
12/10	Moberly	Away	JV	6:00 PM
12/11	Slater	Home	V	6:00 PM
12/14	Louisiana	Home	JV	6:00 PM
12/15	at Sturgeon	Away	V	6:00 PM
12/17	South Shelby	Home	JV	6:00 PM
12/18	North Shelby	Home	JVB/VG/VB	5:00 PM
12/19	Gary Filbert Classic		V	
12/22	Van-Far	Home	JVB/VG/VB	5:00 PM
1/2	at Clopton	Away	JVB/VB	3:00
1/4-9	92nd Annual New Franklin Tournament		V	
1/12	Madison	Home	V	6:00 PM
1/14	Harrisburg	Home	JV	6:00 PM
1/15	at New Franklin	Away	JVB/VG/VB	5:00 PM
1/19	Northeast (Cairo)	Home	JVG/VG/VB	5:00 pm
1/21	at Mexico	Away	JV	6:00 PM
1/22	at Paris	Away	V	6:00 PM
1/25-30	Sturgeon Tournament		V	
2/4	Mark Twain	Home	JV	6:00 PM
2/5	Pilot Grove	Home	V	6:00 PM
2/6	at Bowling Green	Away	JV	10:00 AM
2/8	at Northeast (Cairo)	Away	JV	6:00 PM
2/9	Sturgeon	Home	JVB/VG/VB	5:00 PM
2/11	Centralia	Home	JV	6:00 PM
	at Classay	Away	V	6:00 PM
2/12	at Glasgow	711147		0.001111
	at Northeast (Cairo)	Away	JVB/VG/VB	5:00 PM